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RP-3K

Rack & Pinion Mounting Bushing Kit
Ford Motor Co.

O.E. #:

ESDZ-3F640A
E5DZ-3F640B

APPLICATIONS:

Year

1985 - 1986
1985 - 2004
1985 - 1987

1985 - 1987
1985 - 1992

1985 - 1986
1985 - 1988
1985 - 1988

2 Piece Design!

Front Suspension

(2 Kits ) Per
Vehicle

Make

Ford
Ford
Ford

Lincoln
Lincoln

Mercury
Mercury
Mercury

Napa # McQuay #
274-9157 FA-1765

Model

LTD (mid size)
Mustang
Thunderbird

Continental

Mark VII

Capri

Cougar

Marquis (mid size)

Manufactured in the

- )

Moog # TRW #
K-8422 HB-1437

Qty / Vehicle

2 Kits
2 Kits
2 Kits

2 Kits
2 Kits

2 Kits
2 Kits
2 Kits
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